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CHEMIETEK

CHEMIETEK Chiral HPLC Report

Sample Name:
Column-Name:
Acq. Method Set:

Co.Solvent:

Channel Name:
Proc. Chnl. Descr.:

CT-BIRI Lot 05

PDA Ch2 214nm@4.8nm
PDA Ch2 214nm@4.8nm

Processing Method:

Vial:

Injection Volume:

Run Time:
Flow_rate:

Back_Pressure:
Column_Temperature:

AS1

1:D,6

5.00 ul

4.0 Minutes
3.0 mL/min
2000 psi
40°C

AU

0.50
0.455
0.405
0.355
0.305
o.25§
0.205
0.155
0.105
o.osé

0.00+

1.734

2.1

—

0.00

RT

Area

% Aiea

Height |

1.734

23320

0.33

3582

2:182

6987385

99.67

476186

T ‘ T
2.00
Minutes
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